Hme, npe3ume i bamuing
| Magag - Xbpaos
Emuy Kymeg
Ony Heanbanrep
ZU»S:EG r Manrop
Kemuyy | Kovakop
Becenny Munop
AHToH - Hocnarnyeg

HMymecteo (SIKOHIIH)

bﬁﬁ.ﬁcaﬁ

Kwmer ga KMETCTBO —
¢. Kncax

Kmer ga KMeTCcTBo —

C. ﬂmwhm

Kmer ua KMETCTBO —
C. lpnuya

Kmer Ha KmeTeTRO —
¢ bapyruy

Kmer ua KMeTcTBO —
c. b bINEeH

Kmer xa KMETCTBO —

C. JIro6yg

Kmer ga KMETCTBQ —

¢. 3meiina

Bx.Ne.../nara
01/22.05.2018 r.
02/07.06.2018 r.
03/07.06.2018 r.
04/08.06.2018 .
05/08.06.2018 r.
06/08.06.2018 r.

07/08.06.2018 .

Bun na
Hexnapanmsita

3atenexka

o 4. 35,am 1, 1. 2
ot 3TKOHITN

no wi. 35,amn. 1, 1. 2

ot 3IIKOHIIN

mo wr. 35,an. 1, 1. 2
or 3ITIKOHIIN

mo 4. 35,am. 1, 1. 2

or 3IIKOHIIN

nmo wr. 35, am. 1, 1. 2

or 3IIKOHITN

no wr. 35, am. 1, 1. 2
or SIIKOHIIN

no wi. 35, an. 1, 1. 2

ot 3IIKOHIIN




